WHITE HART

Brunch

Pastries & Preserves
Freshly baked croissant (v)
Pain au chocolat (v)

Toasted Hobbs House sourdough (v) (veo)
Estate Dairy cultured butter, preserves

Breakfast

Eggs Benedict
Wiltshire ham, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffin

Eggs Florentine (v)
Spinach, roasted mushroom, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffin

Three eggs scrambled, Severn & Wye smoked salmon
Chives, grilled sourdough

Shakshuka (v)
Baked eggs, spiced tomatoes, harissa, peppers, feta, yoghurt, grilled sourdough

Smashed avocado and poached eggs (v)
Chilli flakes, toasted seeds, grilled sourdough
Add streaky bacon
Add Severn & Wye smoked salmon

Sandwiches

Loaded bacon butty
Smoked streaky bacon, seeded bun, Rubies ketchup

Focaccia club sandwich
Roast chicken, Wiltshire ham, smashed avocado, lettuce and tomato

Our ultimate egg sandwich (v)
Rosemary focaccia, egg mayonnaise and soft-boiled egg, mustard cress

Brixham fish finger bun
Butcombe Gold battered haddock, tartare, watercress, pickled fennel

Stokes Marsh Farm hanger steak sandwich
Sourdough, caramelised onion butter, horseradish, crispy shallots, rocket

Team Rewards - Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will
be shared with today’s team.

Allergen Info - (vg Vegetarian, (ve) Vegan, (veo) Vegan option available on rewest Ask a team member for
gluten-free options. Please inform us of any allergies before placing your order. Ve cannot guarantee the
absence of all allergens in our dishes.

Scan the QR code for allergy and calorie information.

1.95
1.95
4.95

9.95

9.95

11.50

12.95

9.50

3.00
4.00

8.50

11.95

7.95

11.50

13.50




