

WHITE HART

Brunch

Pastries & Preserves	
Freshly baked croissant (v)	1.95
Pain au chocolat (v)	1.95
Toasted Hobbs House sourdough (v) (veo) Estate Dairy cultured butter, preserves	4.95
Breakfast	
Eggs Benedict Wiltshire ham, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffin	9.95
Eggs Florentine (v) Spinach, roasted mushroom, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffin	9.95
Three eggs scrambled, Severn & Wye smoked salmon Chives, grilled sourdough	11.50
Shakshuka (v) Baked eggs, spiced tomatoes, harissa, peppers, feta, yoghurt, grilled sourdough	12.95
Smashed avocado and poached eggs (v) Chilli flakes, toasted seeds, grilled sourdough	9.50
Add streaky bacon	3.00
Add Severn & Wye smoked salmon	4.00
Sandwiches	
Loaded bacon butty Smoked streaky bacon, seeded bun, Rubies ketchup	8.50
Focaccia club sandwich Roast chicken, Wiltshire ham, smashed avocado, lettuce and tomato	11.95
Our ultimate egg sandwich (v) Rosemary focaccia, egg mayonnaise and soft-boiled egg, mustard cress	7.95
Brixham fish finger bun Butcombe Gold battered haddock, tartare, watercress, pickled fennel	11.50

Team Rewards - Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today's team.

Sourdough, caramelised onion butter, horseradish, crispy shallots, rocket

Allergen Info - (v) Vegetarian, (ve) Vegan, (veo) Vegan option available on request. Ask a team member for gluten-free options. Please inform us of any allergies before placing your order. We cannot guarantee the absence of all allergens in our dishes.



13.50

Stokes Marsh Farm hanger steak sandwich